
Affil Level Team Sport Pos First Last Email

Pittsford JV/V Coed Alpine Skiing Head Brandon Mauks brandon_mauks@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford JV/V Coed Alpine Skiing Asst Brett Lasser brett_lasser@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford JV/V Coed Alpine Skiing Asst Steve Smith steven_smith@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Girls Cheerleading Head Rachael Weise rachael_weise@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Girls Cheerleading Asst Michelle Byam mich21482@gmail.com

Pittsford Mod Girls Cheerleading Head Danielle DeMetsenaere danielleboulas9@gmail.com

Pittsford V Boys Ice Hockey Head Steve Thering steve_thering@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Boys Ice Hockey Asst Tom Maier tmlax1012@yahoo.com

Pittsford JV Boys Ice Hockey Head Jason Foti jason_foti@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford JV Boys Ice Hockey Asst Rory Foster rory.foster.92@gmail.com

Pittsford V Boys Wrestling Head Keith Pittinaro keith_pittinaro@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Boys Wrestling Asst John Zito jzito@rochester.rr.com

Pittsford JV Boys Wrestling Head Fred Ricci fred_ricci@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Boys Swimming Head Rick Schmitt rschmitt@penfield.edu

Pittsford V Boys Swimming Asst Marty Keating coachkeating4805@aol.com

Pittsford V Boys Diving Head David Petrison DPetrison1999@gmail.com

Pittsford JV Boys Swimming Head Kim Corby Kimmcorby@gmail.com

MHS V Boys Basketball Head Bob Nally Robert_Nally@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS V Boys Basketball Asst Patrick Walsh patrick.walsh@erschools.org

MHS JV Boys Basketball Head James Englerth James_Englerth@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS Mod-A Boys Basketball Head Aaron Pusateri aaronpusateri@gmail.com

MHS V Girls Basketball Head Todd Julien todd.julien@godoyle.com

MHS V Girls Basketball Asst Lauren D'Hont dhontl94@gmail.com

MHS JV Girls Basketball Head Don D'Amico ddamico@compliancesweeps.com

MHS JV/V Coed Indoor Track Head Joshua Dougherty joshua_dougherty@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS JV/V Coed Indoor Track Asst Samantha Hyde samantha_hyde@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS JV/V Coed Nordic Ski Head Brian Lilly nordiccoachlilly@gmail.com

SHS V Boys Basketball Head John Nally John_Nally@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS V Boys Basketball Asst Charlie Webster Charles_Webster@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS JV Boys Basketball Head Joe Scarlata jscarlata4@gmail.com

SHS Mod-A Boys Basketball Head Steve Marriott Stephen_Marriott@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS V Girls Basketball Head Dan Judd Daniel_Judd@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS V Girls Basketball Asst Alana Fursman alanafursman@gmail.com

SHS JV Girls Basketball Head Connor Julien connorjjulien@gmail.com

SHS JV/V Coed Indoor Track Head David Rappleyea CoachRappleyea@sutherlandtc.com

SHS JV/V Coed Indoor Track Head OPEN

SHS V Coed Nordic Ski Head Todd Warren Todd_Warren@Pittsford.Monroe.Edu

SHS JV Coed Nordic Ski Head Kristina Otto Kristina_Otto@Pittsford.Monroe.Edu
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District Mod B Coed Nordic Ski Head Jennifer Shaffer jennifer_shaffer@pittsford.monroe.edu

District Mod B Coed Nordic Ski Head Monica Grinnell monica_grinnell@pittsford.monroe.edu

District ModB Boys Swimming Head Rob Coatsworth robert_coatsworth@pittsford.monroe.edu

District Mod B Boys Wrestling Head Matt Nentarz mnentarz@spencerportschools.org

District Mod B Boys Wrestling Head Steve Schreib stephen_schreib@pittsford.monroe.edu

BRMS Mod B Boys Basketball Head Matt Rice ricer1242@hotmail.com

BRMS Mod B Girls Basketball Head Maria Esposito Maria_Esposito@Pittsford.Monroe.Edu

CRMS Mod B Girls Basketball Head Rich Copeland Copeland_rich@yahoo.com

CRMS Mod B Boys Basketball Head James Brunette bjamie3102@gmail.com

Barker Road Middle School

Calkins Road Middle School                                                        
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